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Back # Rider Horse Class Test Score Place
210 Ann Johnston DVF Heartlite 1 WT - 2 64.31% 1
211 Julia Thul Behind Blue Eyes 1 WT - 2 60.45% 2
213 Sue Allan Back With A Bang 1 WT - 2 56.81% 3
212 Maddie Adam Scooter 1 WT - 2 51.81% 4

215 Melissa Holloway Ishtar's Promise 2 WT - 3 65.22% 1
216 Colleen Souveryn Kaylee 2 WT - 3 63.18% 2
211 Julia Thul Behind Blue Eyes 2 WT - 3 62.95% 3
214 Maegan Godlien Nothing Short of Brilliance 2 WT - 3 56.36% 4
213 Sue Allan Back With A Bang 2 WT - 3 56.13% 5
212 Maddie Adam Scooter 2 WT - 3 52.95% 6

221 Chanell Jones Target Practice 3 T - 2 69.23% 1
210 Ann Johnston DVF Heartlite 3 T - 2 63.84% 2
217 Barbara Howson Quintessential 3 T - 2 63.46% 3
218 Deborah Cotter Show Girl 3 T - 2 63.26% 4
222 Teresa Sturm Milo 3 T - 2 63.26% 5
211 Teresa Sturm Behind Blue Eyes 3 T - 2 62.88% 6
220 Polina Kouzmina Amerikan Idol 3 T - 2 62.88%
215 Melissa Holloway Ishtar's Promise 3 T - 2 58.84%
214 Maegan Godlien Nothing Short of Brilliance 3 T - 2 54.03%
219 MacKenzie McIntosh 3 T - 2 52.30%
213 Sue Allan Back With A Bang 3 T - 2 48.07%
216 Colleen Souveryn Kaylee 3 T - 2 46.34%

217 Barbara Howson Quintessential 4 T - 3 65.38% 1
210 Ann Johnston DVF Heartlite 4 T - 3 65.00% 2
221 Chanell Jones Target Practice 4 T - 3 63.70% 3
220 Polina Kouzmina Amerikan Idol 4 T - 3 62.30% 4
224 Norma Neudoerffer Nike 4 T - 3 58.46% 5
223 Lydia Robinson Mandela 4 T - 3 53.26% 6

225 Alysha Russell Wind Wauk Her 5 1 - 2 68.30% 1
231 Sarah Sewell Brazil 5 1 - 2 67.91% 2
230 Molly Matthews Pepsi 5 1 - 2 65.97% 3
208 Kristin Poirier Zorro 5 1 - 2 65.60% 4
229 Loree Johnson Frontier 5 1 - 2 64.02% 5
228 Kimberley Monteith Gallivare 5 1 - 2 63.88% 6
227 Kim Powell Redesigned 5 1 - 2 60.13%
226 Cathie Whitman Dawson 5 1 - 2 57.40%

231 Sarah Sewell Brazil 6 1 - 3 69.90% 1
225 Alysha Russell Wind Wauk Her 6 1 - 3 67.40% 2
230 Molly Matthews Pepsi 6 1 - 3 66.90% 3
206 Shelley Mills Late Knight Flight 6 1 - 3 65.80% 4
228 Kimberley Monteith Gallivare 6 1 - 3 62.00% 5
208 Kristin Poirier Zorro 6 1 - 3 60.80% 6
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227 Kim Powell Redesigned 6 1 - 3 58.90%
226 Cathie Whitman Dawson 6 1 - 3 57.40%

232 Dale Thornton Fascination 7 2 - 2 65.80% 1
233 Katherine Middleton Replay 7 2 - 2 63.30% 2
206 Shelley Mills Late Knight Flight 7 2 - 2 60.30% 3
236 Susie Muxlo Indy 7 2 - 2 60.11% 4

232 Dale Thornton Fascination 8 2 - 3 65.00% 1
233 Katherine Middleton Replay 8 2 - 3 61.00% 2

234 Glenn hendricks Catya 9 3 - 2 63.20% 1
235 Fionna Christensen Touch of Dutch 9 3 - 2 57.80% 2

8 Linda Dieno First Frost 9 3 - 2 57.00% 3

234 Glenn hendricks Catya 10 3 - 3 62.70% 1
8 Linda Dieno First Frost 10 3 - 3 54.70% 2

205 Kathy Lifton D'Cassa 11 4 - 2 55.50% 1

207 Michelle Mills Sugar Coated 14 PSG 61.40% 1
205 Kathy Lifton D'Cassa 14 PSG 56.80% 2

218 Deborah Cotter Show Girl 15 T - 2 67.30% 1
209 Jackie Emary Jive Bunny 15 EC 1 - 1 62.80% 2
236 Susie Muxlo Indy 15 2 - 2 62.30% 3
228 Kimberley Monteith Gallivare 15 1 - 3 62.20% 4
225 Alysha Russell Wind Wauk Her 15 Freestyle 1st 61.90% 5
007 Noni Hartvikson Verono 15 EC 3 - 1 61.70% 6
224 Norma Neudoerffer Nike 15 1 - 1 61.50%
223 Lydia Robinson Mandela 15 T - 3 60.00%
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